
0
20

1:222

1:9796

1:284

2:128

1:238

3:1 2:139

878:1

878:1

1:3

1:2

1:2

1:284

1:86

1:3

1:222

6:90

83:5

79:1

1:222

3 508 900

7 442 700

3 509 000

7 443 100

3 509 700

7 443 000

3 509 700

7 442 600

2021

2032

2043

2044

173.27

177.58

176.95

181.50

182.61

175.12

173.91

177.68

181.68

182.11

181.97

182.91

168.66

168.65

3

4

2

4

81

92

93

3

4

X

04

81

92

93

W(3.12.2013)=+164.84
164.84

3

7

18

1

82

rp80

306

P

173

174

175

175

174

173

172

171

171
172

16
9

17
0

17
1

176

181

172

171.5

171

170.5

170

169.5

181

179.5

171

170.5
171

171.5

170.5

170

169.5

169

168.5

169

168.5

168
167.5

167

181.5

172.5

172

171.5

182.5

172

17
1.

5

18
4

182

181

175.5

181

172
171.5

Insinööritoimisto

Pohjois-Suomen
Suunnittelupalvelu Oy

Insinööritoimisto

Pohjois-Suomen
Suunnittelupalvelu Oy

SUUNNITTELIJAN NIMI JA YHTEYSTIEDOT

RAKENNUSTOIMENPIDE

RAKENNUSKOHTEEN NIMI JA OSOITE

PIIR. NR:O

JUOKSEVA NR:O

MITTAKAAVAT

PÄIVÄYS

KIERTOTIE 16 98100 KEMIJÄRVI
PUH. 016-815255 FAX. 016-815256

ALLEKIRJOITUS

TYÖN NUMEROSUUNNITTELUALA

PIIRUSTUKSEN SISÄLTÖ

PIIRUSTUSLAJI

MUUTOS

SUUNNITELMAN TARKASTANUT

K.OSA/KYLÄ KORTTELI/TILA TONTTI/RN:O

SUUNNITELMAN HYVÄKSYNYT

VIRANOMAISEN ARKISTOINTIMERKINNÄT

C:\tyot\1015_Niemela_Oiva\LOPPUTILANNE.dwgTulostettu: 13.2.2014 KLO 13:42

PYHÄJÄRVI KESKIPYHÄ 1:222

MAA-AINESTEN OTTO

OIVA NIEMELÄ, KOTATIE 4 98530 PYHÄTUNTURI

HAAPAHARJUN SORA-ALUE

LUPAHAKEMUS

1:1000

MAASTON TULEVAT KORKEUDET

MAASTONMUOTOILUKARTTA

91015/14
12.02.2014

JOUNI TAIPALE


